

26
AKG 23-11-2021
Ct.11

WPA 1299 of 2009

CESC Limited & Anr.
Versus
THE OMBUDSMAN & Ors.
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

Mr. Debanjan Mukherji
....for CESC.

As per the prayer made by the learned advocate for
the petitioners, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

Let the matter fix after two weeks.

(Krishna Rao, J.)

